
 - 1 - 

AGENDA FOR THE TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
  

           DATE:  Monday, January 4, 2016 
 TIME:  9:00 a.m.  
 PLACE: Conference Room, AOGC Building 
 

SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING ON OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners, 

Fidler, Burrage, Huckabay and Alexander. 

 

1. Item No. 7 - Change Orders – Cumulative Total - $50,000.00 or Less – Information Only – Mr. Raymond  

a) Cleveland County - SH-9 - STP-114B(108)SS / 20266(07), $16,124.16 
b) Comanche County - US-277 - STPY-116C(117)SS / 21717(04), $14,429.20 
c) Comanche County - SH-7 - NHPP-021N(058)3P / 29185(04), $13,199.94  
d) Creek County - Ct. St. - STP-119C(168)IG / 24605(04), $25,358.90 
e) Creek County - SH-99 - HSIPG-219F(027)TR / 30851(04), $27,229.10  
f) Grady County - SH-19 - STPY-226C(014) / 28038(04), $296,700.08 Underrun 
g) Kingfisher County - SH-33 - SSP-137B(045)SS / 21856(04), $9,108.95 
h) Leflore County - SH-112 - STP-240C(030)3P / 29725(04), $4,884.00 
i) Leflore County - SH-112 - SSR-240C(033)SR / 31326(04), $4,365.25 
j) Lincoln County - Co. Rd. - STP-241D(025)CI / 30019(04), $596.49 
k) Logan County - SH-33 - NHPP-242N(036)RW / 21860(09), $1,500.00 
l) Major County - US-412 - NHPPY-147N(148) / 17358(10), $1,121.92 
m) Muskogee County - Co. Rd. - STP-151C(182)CI / 25420(04), $8,505.00 
n) Muskogee County - US-69 - SBR-251N(028)SB / 29786(04), $0.57 Underrun 
o) Okmulgee County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(005)SS / HSIPIG-0040-6(380)238TR / 

27970(04), $29,596.00 Underrun 
p) Sequoyah County - I-40 - SSR-168N(214)SR / 28277(05), $44,005.50 
q) Stephens County – SH-7 - BRFY-169C(173) / 23125(07), $15,418.55 
r) Stephens County - SH-7 - ERNHPP-269N(028)ER / 31705(04), $5,695.75 
s) Tulsa County - SH-20 - STP-272C(105) / 30372(04), $326.00 

 
2. Item No. 8 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $50,000.00 – Mr. Raymond 

a) Atoka County - US-69 - NHPPY-203N(011) / HSIPG-203N(018)TR / 27449(05)#3,     
$13,567.20  

b) Atoka County - US-69 - NHPPY-203N(011) / HSIPG-203N(018)TR / 27449(05)#4,  
$900,000.00 

c)  Beckham County - Ct. St. - STP-105B(084)UR / STP-105B(178)UR / 21321(04), $59,401.15 
a) Beckham County - I-40B - SSR-105A(199)SR / 28136(04), $161,093.02 
b) Bryan County - US-70 - NHPPY-207N(010)(011) / 18847(08), $16,093.00 
c) Canadian County - I-40 - IMY-0040-4(436) / IMY-0040-4(435)138 / SBR-109N(182)SB / 

24424(07), $1,066,400.75 
d) Canadian County - I-40 - NHPPIY-4000-(002) / NHPPIY-4000-(003)SS / 26359(04), $56,973.80 
e) Canadian County - SH-66 - STP-209C(027)3P / 29617(04), $202,800.00 
f) Canadian County - Co. Rd. - ERSTP-209C(032)ER / 31689(04), $7,388.20 
g) Cleveland County - Co. Rd. - STP-155B(655)AG / STP-114B(249)AG / 26803(04), $9,538.11 



 - 2 - 

h) Comanche County - SH-115 - SSP-116C(114)SS / SSP-116C(195)SS / 21716(04), $86,150.70 
i) Garfield County - SH-45 - SSP-124C(106)SS / 24162(04), $15,173.95 
j) Grant County - SH-11 - STPY-127B(135)(136) / 24429(04), $1,800.00  
k) Harmon County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-129C(039)RB / 24949(04), $14,283.06 
l) Jefferson County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-134C(065)RB / 24971(04), $49,225.50 
m) Love County - I-35 - SSP-243N(002)SS / 28584(07), $2.21 Underrun 
n) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - STP-255A(087)AG / 29309(04), $55,953.72 
o) Oklahoma County - I-44 - SSP-4400(007)SS / 31623(04), $912,500.00 
p) Okmulgee County - US-266 - SSP-156C(093)SS / 21738(04), $97,269.00 
q) Osage County - Ct. St. - STP-157A(066)(067)IG / 22146(04), $24,986.00 
r) Osage County - US-60 - NHPPY-257N(020)SS / 24287(04), $144,638.66 
s) Pushmataha County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-264C(023)RB / 28636(04), $75,634.61 
t) Tulsa County - I-244 - NHPPI-0244-2(502)SS / 27145(04), $1,060,000.00 
u) Tulsa County - I-244 - IMY-244-2(500)014 / IMY-244-2(499)011 / 27146(04), $59,481.71 
v) Tulsa County - I-244 - SBR-172N(518)SB / 28263(04), $484.79 
w) Tulsa County - SH-11 - E-SAP-272B(120) / 31563(04), $1,186.37 

 
3.  Item No 9 – Awards – Mr. Delce 

 December 10, 2015 – Emergency Letting 

  Information Only: No Commission action required 
  

4. Item No. 10 - Fiscal Year 2016 Budget Revision – Mr. Hulin 
 

a) Request to reallocate $3,890,593 in savings from the 10% Reduction Plan per Executive Order 
2015-46 to highway maintenance.  

b) Request to reduce Capital Projects from the ROADS Fund by $13,201,957.68, as required by 
Title 69, Section 1521, resulting from the State’s current year revenue failure.   

 
5. Item No. 11 - Director’s Report – Mr. Patterson 

  Information Only: No Commission action required. 
 
 
 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 
 
 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 
 
 


	1. Item No. 7 - Change Orders – Cumulative Total - $50,000.00 or Less – Information Only – Mr. Raymond

